
 
 
 
Fee structure effective from July 1, 2022 
 

Fee Element Amount Additional Remarks 
Student Registration 
Fee 

USD 195 Registration valid for one year. 
*USD 125 (USD 195 if 
renewed after expiry of 
registration) 

*Renewal of student registration is required 
only if the student does not pass exams of all 
the 4 courses within his/her one-year 
registration period or does not take any of 
the Specialist certification and keeps it valid. 

Course material fee 
(Online content only)  
 

Total USD 210 
(USD 70 per course  
for the 3 courses)  

The 3 courses are as below: 
INVESTMENTPLANNING, 
RETIREMENT & TAX PLANNING, 
RISK& ESTATE PLANNING. 
(It is optional for a student to pursue one or 
two or all three of the above courses)  

USD 140 INTEGRATED FINANCIAL PLANNING 
(Student can enroll for this course only after 
taking the Specialist certification of all 3 
above courses)  

Examination  
(Online proctored 
examinations)  

Total USD 216  
(USD 72 per course per 
attempt for the 3 
courses) 
 

The 3 courses are as below: 
INVESTMENTPLANNING, 
RETIREMENT & TAX PLANNING, 
RISK & ESTATEPLANNING. 

USD 144 per attempt  CFP Certification Exam 

Financial Plan 
Assessment Fee 

USD 77 per submission Fee for assessment of the Financial Plan as 
submitted by the student 

Certification 
(Specialist/CFP) 

USD 105 Validity period one year; to be renewed each 
year. 

 
The above fee is inclusive of taxes. 


